
RESERVDELSKATALOG

: HUSQVARNA TF 435P 

Reservdelslista



﻿

RESERVDELSLISTA



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580322101 RAM FRAME GREY 627 1

2 544207301 SCREW
SCREW  H 8X35  Z 
NOTCHED SHOULDER 

2

3 519653413 SCREW
SCREW H M8X40 Z 
NOTCHED SHOULDER 

2

4 519653430 MUTTER
NUT H M8  Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

4



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590171001 SKYDD
ADDITIONAL TINE GUARD 
ORANGE

2

2 590171101 SKYDD TINE GUARD GREY 627 2
3 587995501 ETIKETT STICKER SECURITY 1
4 590171201 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 8.2X14X41 Z 1

5 586721001 MUTTER
SCREW BDR HM8 SMOOTH 
BASE

1

6 732261601 MUTTER BLOCKING NUT M 6 4

7 575361601 SCREW
SCREW  H 8X55  Z 
NOTCHED  SHOULDER 

1

8 519653435 SCREW
SCREW HM 6X16 NOTCHED  
SHOULDER 

4



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580321001 TRANSMISSION
BOLTED TRANSMISSION 
8/37

1

2 580319001 REMSKIVA
TRANSMISSION PULLEY 
diam. 260

1

3 580321201 GEARBOX
GEAR BOX 2 FRONT SPEED 1 
REVERSE SPEED

1

4 575361601 SCREW
SCREW H 8X55 Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

3

5 586721001 MUTTER
SCREW BDR HM8 SMOOTH 
BASE

3

6 580316401 REM BELT 1
7 580314801 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 14X6X18.4 Z 1
8 519653010 SCREW SCREW CHC 6X50 Z 1
9 732261601 MUTTER BLOC KING NUT M 6 Z 1

10 531008390 BRICKA
SPECIAL WASHER 
6.3X19X2.5 Z

2

11 519653026 SCREW SCREW CHC M6X35 Z 1

12 580314201 FLÄNSRING
RADIAL RETAINING RING 
diam. 12

1

13 519653067 AXEL PULLEY PIN SHAFT 1

14 580315601 REMSKIVA
DRIVE BELT ENGINE PULLEY 
diam. 55

1

15 544243901 REMSKIVA
ENGINE PULLEY diam. 55 
BORE 19,06

1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 544309301 PENNOR SPUR BLACK 1

2 580321401 STÖD
BLACK ADJUSTABLE SPUR 
SUPPORT

1

3 531008578 MUTTER BLOCKING NUT M 14 Z 1
4 519653456 MUTTER NUT HM 1O Z 1
5 531008220 BULT SCREW H M14X90 Z 1
6 544207701 SCREW SCREW HM 1OX30  Z FST 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580317001 KLINGAXEL
BLADE SHAFT 37 TEETH 
12.7

1

2 580327001 580327001
TTRANSMISSION HOUSING 
8/37  BLACK RAL 9005

2

3 519653053 LAGER BALL BEARING 6305 2RS 2
4 519653057 DREV PIGNON 8 TEETH 12.7 1

5 580316301 KEDJA
CHAIN (78 LINKS RSF) 08B  
12.7

1

6 531008576 RING TRANSMISSION SEAL 2
7 580315901 KULLAGER BALL BEARING  6906 2RS 1
8 580315301 DISTANSBRICKA TRANSMISSION SPACER 1
9 580313901 INSATS lNSERT M6 2

10 531008546 RING
SPECIAL  BALL BEARING  
6204 2RS 

1

11 580313701 SCREW SCREW TORX M6X12 18
12 732261601 MUTTER BLOCKING NUT M 6 Z 18
13 580315401 DISTANSBRICKA TRANSMISSION SPACER 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580318401 LÅDA BOTTOM CARTER F0603 1
2 580318301 LÅDA UPPER CARTER F0603 1
3 580316701 VÄXEL 1ST GEAR 33 th M2 1
4 580314901 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 20x24x33 1

5 580316601 VÄXEL
INTERMEDIATE GEAR 16 th 
M2.5

1

6 580314601 AXEL SECONDARY SHAFT F0603 1
7 580316001 KULLAGER Ball bearing 6202 4
8 580316501 VÄXEL OUTPUT GEAR 31 th M2.5 1
9 580314401 AXEL OUTPUT SHAFT F0603 1
10 580319801 O-RING O-RING SEAL diam. 16x2 1
11 580316201 KULLAGER BALL BEARING 6810 1
12 580316101 KULLAGER BALL BEARING 6813 1
13 580314001 COTTER PIN Cotter pin 6x28 1

14 580315501 GAFFEL
Selection Fork F0603 with 
treatment

1

15 580318601 STYRNING Fork guide F0603 2
16 580314501 AXEL Input shaft F0603 1
17 580316901 VÄXEL Selection Gear 26th M2 1
18 580314301 AXEL Third shaft F0603 1
19 580319701 HATT Cap M 12x1.5 2
20 580316801 VÄXEL Reverse gear 19-27 th M2 1
21 580320001 BRICKA Sealing washer 30x40x7 1
22 580320101 BRICKA Sealing washer 15x28x4 1
24 522995501 SCREW Screw WN5251 K30x8z 4
25 580318501 HÄVARM Speed selector lever 1

26 531009449 SCREW
Screw WN1452 K40x20 
Torx

1

27 580313601 SCREW
Screw Altracs WN5151 
40x12z

10

30 596802301 SPEED CONTROL SYSTEM 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580321501 PLATTA Plate for clutch lever 1
2 519653457 REMSKIVA Clutch runner roul 6200 ZZ 1
3 575361801 SCREW Screw H M12x60 z 1
4 519653453 BRICKA Plate washer M 12x27x2.5 Z 1
5 575360501 DISTANSBRICKA Clutch lever spacer 1
6 519653455 SCREW Screw HM 10x35Z FST 1
7 752255051 ECROU DE FREIN BLOCKING NUT M 12 Z 2
8 519653458 MUTTER BLOCKING NUT M 10 Z 1
9 519653456 MUTTER Nut HM 10Z 1
10 519653090 FJÄDER Spring 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590361601 SKYDD INSIDE PROTECTOR 1
2 590361701 STÖD RIGHT COYER SUPPORT 1
3 580322401 SNÄPPE SNAP IN STOP 1
4 580313501 SCREW SCREW CHC  M6X12 4

5 519653435 SCREW
SCREW HM 6X16  Z 
NOTCHED SHOULDER

2

6 519653432 MUTTER
NUT H M6 Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

2

7 732261601 MUTTER BLOCKING NUT M 6 Z 4
8 519653426 SCREW SCREW POZI 4.2X16 3
9 519653425 KLÄMMA CLIPS 4.2 3
10 590361801 KÅPA RIGHT COYER ORANGE 1
11 590171701 KÅPA BELT COYER ORANGE 1
12 590171801 ETIKETT STICKER HUSQVARNA 1

13 519653433 BULT
SCREW H M8X20 Z 
NOTCHED SHOULDER

1

14 519653430 MUTTER
NUT H M8 Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

1

15 531008586 SCREW
SCREW 5/16 TH 24 UNF LG 
32 

2

16 544314901 BRICKA CONTACT WASHER 8 2

17 580314701 BRICKA
SPACER SHOULDER 
13X9X16.5 Z

2

18 590361901 ETIKETT STICKER TF435 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590362001 STYRE HANDLEBAR GREY 627 1
2 519000113 HANDTAG HAND SIDE GRIP 025 2

3 531008237 HANDTAG
HANDLEBAR  TIGHTENING  
LEVER GREY

1

4 519653414 DISTANSBRICKA TIGHTENING  LEVER SPACER 1
5 519653415 DISTANSBRICKA FILLER PIECE 1
6 590216101 PANEL HANDLE PANEL ORANGE 1
7 531008558 STOPPKONTAKT SWITCH ENGINE CUT-OFF 1
8 531008539 BRICKA WASHER M 3.2X10X1 Z 1
9 501963701 DEKAL STICKER SWITCH ON-OFF 1
10 577453001 GASHÄVARM THROTTLE LEVER 1
11 577525001 GASVAJER THROTTLE CABLE 1
12 577453801 SCREW SCREW TRCC 6X45  Z 1
13 732261601 MUTTER BLOCKING  NUT M 6 Z 1

14 531008251 DEKAL
STICKER THROTTLE 
CONTROL

1

15 577463701 KABEL CLUTCH CABLE 1
16 580318701 KNOPP SPEED SELECTOR LEVER 1
17 580318801 KÅPA GEAR CONTROL COVER 1

18 580313801 SCREW
SCREW PT WN 1412 KB 
40X14

1

19 597376001 KABEL GEAR CABLE 1
20 597375901 REGLAGE GEAR  LEVER CONTROL 1
21 580320301 DEKAL SPEED  LABEL 2+N+R+N+1 1
22 519653026 SCREW SCREW CHC M6X35 Z 2
23 577463601 HÄVARM HANDLEVER 1
24 519653113 SCREW SCREW H 6X60 Z 1
25 531009403 BRICKA CONTACT  WASHER 6 1
26 590216201 NIT RIVET 4X10 2
27 590216301 ETIKETT FACES DOUBLE TAPED 2
28 590171801 ETIKETT STICKER HUSQVARNA 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 580318201 HJUL WHEEL diam. 200 BORE 20 1

2 580321601 STÖD
WHEEL SUPPORT  BLACK 
RAL 9005

2

3 577520301 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 12X8X26 Z 1

4 580315701 DRAGFJÄDER
DRAW SPRING 
43X020X22/10 GALVA

1

5 519653046 SCREW SCREW H M 1OX55  Z 1
6 519653458 MUTTER BLOCKING  NUT M 10 Z 1
7 575361001 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 14X9X35 z 1
8 580313401 SCREW SCREW H M8X45 Z 1

9 575361601 SCREW
SCREW H 8X55 Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

1

10 544207901 MUTTER BLOCKING  NUT HM 8 Z 2
11 752255051 ECROU DE FREIN BLOCKING  NUT M 12 Z 1
12 519653131 SCREW SCREW H M 12X80 Z 1

13 544208101 BRICKA
PLATE WASHER M 8X18X1.5  
Z

1

14 575360801 DISTANSBRICKA
PLASTIC SPACER 
20X12.5X61.5

1

15 580315001 DISTANSBRICKA SPACER 16X10X26 Z 1



﻿



﻿

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 531008521 TINE
RIGHT TINE REMOVABLE 
diam. 25 HELICOID BLADE 
(40X4)

1

2 531008520 TINE
LEFT TINE REMOVABLE diam. 
25 HELICOID BLADE (40X4)

1

3 590173301 SKIVA DISK diam. 25 GREY 627 2

4 531008522 TINE
LEFT ADDITIONAL TINE diam. 
25 HELICOID BLADE (40X4)

2

5 531008523 TINE
RIGHT ADDITIONAL TINE 
diam. 25 HELICOID BLADE 
(40X4)

2

6 531008547 KNIV LEFT SPIRALE BLADE 1
7 531008548 KNIV RIGHT SPIRALE BLADE 1
8 577453601 KLÄMMA CLIP PIN diam. 10 X36 2
9 577453501 KLÄMMA CLIP PIN diam. 8 X36 6


